o v kc wnN

10.

11.
12.
13.
14.

15.
16.

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

Position

Supervisor
Supervisor
Supervisor
Supervisor
Supervisor

Board Of Supervisor's Staff
Assistant Il

Board Of Supervisor's Staff
Assistant Il

Board Of Supervisor's Staff
Assistant Il

Board Of Supervisor's Staff
Assistant Il

Board Of Supervisor's Staff
Assistant Il

Chief Deputy Clerk Of The Board
Chief Deputy Clerk Of The Board
Board Of Supervisors Aide

Board Of Supervisors' Field
Representative

Administrative Aide Confidential

Board Of Supervisors' Field
Representative

Board Of Supervisors Aide
Administrative Aide Confidential
Board Of Supervisors Aide
Secretary Confidential

Board Of Supervisors Aide
Secretary Confidential

Secretary Confidential

Board Of Supervisors Aide

Board Of Supervisor's Staff
Assistant Il

Other Positions Held

County

Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Department

Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

Total Wages

$200,224
$181,777
$181,050
$178,245
$177,933
$114,679

$110,462

$110,058

$109,540

$109,063

$105,561
$105,514
$94,169
$85,755

$79,831
$78,144

$76,142
$70,687
$67,566
$66,354
$64,233
$61,693
$57,943
$47,173
$34,116



26.
27.

28.
29.
30.
31.

32.
33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

Board Of Supervisors Aide

Board Of Supervisors' Field
Representative

Board Of Supervisors Staff Assistant
Board Of Supervisors Aide
Board Of Supervisors Aide

Board Of Supervisors' Field
Representative

Secretary Confidential

Member Assessment Appeals
Board

Member Assessment Appeals
Board

Member Assessment Appeals
Board

Member Assessment Appeals
Board

Member Assessment Appeals
Board

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

$32,886
$30,971

$20,118
$14,542
$11,590

$9,713

$1,844
$1,250

$1,125

$875

$625

$375



