	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Supervisor		Sonoma County	Board Of Supervisors	\$200,224
2.	Supervisor		Sonoma County	Board Of Supervisors	\$181,777
3.	Supervisor		Sonoma County	Board Of Supervisors	\$181,050
4.	Supervisor		Sonoma County	Board Of Supervisors	\$178,245
5.	Supervisor		Sonoma County	Board Of Supervisors	\$177,933
6.	Board Of Supervisor's Staff Assistant II		Sonoma County	Board Of Supervisors	\$114,679
7.	Board Of Supervisor's Staff Assistant II		Sonoma County	Board Of Supervisors	\$110,462
8.	Board Of Supervisor's Staff Assistant II		Sonoma County	Board Of Supervisors	\$110,058
9.	Board Of Supervisor's Staff Assistant II		Sonoma County	Board Of Supervisors	\$109,540
10.	Board Of Supervisor's Staff Assistant II		Sonoma County	Board Of Supervisors	\$109,063
11.	Chief Deputy Clerk Of The Board		Sonoma County	Board Of Supervisors	\$105,561
12.	Chief Deputy Clerk Of The Board		Sonoma County	Board Of Supervisors	\$105,514
13.	Board Of Supervisors Aide		Sonoma County	Board Of Supervisors	\$94,169
14.	Board Of Supervisors' Field Representative		Sonoma County	Board Of Supervisors	\$85,755
15.	Administrative Aide Confidential		Sonoma County	Board Of Supervisors	\$79,831
16.	Board Of Supervisors' Field Representative		Sonoma County	Board Of Supervisors	\$78,144
17.	Board Of Supervisors Aide		Sonoma County	Board Of Supervisors	\$76,142
18.	Administrative Aide Confidential		Sonoma County	Board Of Supervisors	\$70,687
19.	Board Of Supervisors Aide		Sonoma County	Board Of Supervisors	\$67,566
20.	Secretary Confidential		Sonoma County	Board Of Supervisors	\$66,354
21.	Board Of Supervisors Aide		Sonoma County	Board Of Supervisors	\$64,233
22.	Secretary Confidential		Sonoma County	Board Of Supervisors	\$61,693
23.	Secretary Confidential		Sonoma County	Board Of Supervisors	\$57,943
24.	Board Of Supervisors Aide		Sonoma County	Board Of Supervisors	\$47,173
25.	Board Of Supervisor's Staff Assistant II		Sonoma County	Board Of Supervisors	\$34,116

26.	Board Of Supervisors Aide	Sonoma County	Board Of Supervisors	\$32,886
27.	Board Of Supervisors' Field Representative	Sonoma County	Board Of Supervisors	\$30,971
28.	Board Of Supervisors Staff Assistant	Sonoma County	Board Of Supervisors	\$20,118
29.	Board Of Supervisors Aide	Sonoma County	Board Of Supervisors	\$14,542
30.	Board Of Supervisors Aide	Sonoma County	Board Of Supervisors	\$11,590
31.	Board Of Supervisors' Field Representative	Sonoma County	Board Of Supervisors	\$9,713
32.	Secretary Confidential	Sonoma County	Board Of Supervisors	\$1,844
33.	Member Assessment Appeals Board	Sonoma County	Board Of Supervisors	\$1,250
34.	Member Assessment Appeals Board	Sonoma County	Board Of Supervisors	\$1,125
35.	Member Assessment Appeals Board	Sonoma County	Board Of Supervisors	\$875
36.	Member Assessment Appeals Board	Sonoma County	Board Of Supervisors	\$625
37.	Member Assessment Appeals Board	Sonoma County	Board Of Supervisors	\$375